
Quotation No.:

Date                :

Project: 

TERMS OF REFERENCE:

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

BAC Chairperson

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS
Address/ Contact Details: BRGY. RIZAL, ODIONGAN, ROMBLON

2021-12-QN088

December 29, 2021

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR IN-PERSON CLASSROOM MULTIMEDIA 

STREAMING SETUP

JOANE C.DALISAY

                     The PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM - MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS intends to apply the sum of FOUR 

HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY TWO PESOS (PhP423,292.00) being the Approved Budget for 

the Contract (ABC) to pay for the contract for the Project:  SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR IN-PERSON 

CLASSROOM MULTIMEDIA STREAMING SETUP

1. The PSHS-MRC now invites qualified suppliers/manufacturers/dealers/service providers to submit price quotations for the 

above item with the following specifications:

   1.1 Please see attached request for quotation form.

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR IN-PERSON CLASSROOM MULTIMEDIA STREAMING SETUP

Lot 1 = PhP423,292.00

TOTAL = PhP423,292.00

2. Procurement will be conducted through one of the Alternative Modes of Procurement which is “Small Value Procurement” 

specified under RA 9184, and its Revised IRR, otherwise known as the “Government Procurement Reform Act”.

3. Eligibility Requirements for Small Value Procurement are:

    a.) Certificate of Registration

    b.) Updated Mayor's Permit

    c.) Updated DTI / SEC Registration

    d.) Updated Quarterly Income Tax Return / Tax Clearance

    e.) PhilGEPs Certificate of Membership / Registration or Snapshot of Registered Account in PhilGEPs

    f.) Notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement

    g.) Landbank Passbook Account and Snapshot of Account in Landbank System for Payment Purposes

 | Alternative is through Check Payment if Supplier has no Landbank Account

    h.) Filled out Supplier's Information Sheet

4. Interested suppliers may obtain the Request for Quotation (RFQ) Form from the Finance and Administrative Division (FAD), 

PSHS-MRC c/o Mr. JEYOUPEE S. FERRERA, 0912-691-3397 (TNT), 0975-703-0128 (TM) / bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph on December 

30, 2021 to January 4, 2022 from 8:00am – 2:00pm without cost.

5. The deadline for submission of duly accomplished RFQ Form (Open or Sealed) is on  January 4, 2022, 2:00 pm.  Suppliers are 

not required to attend the Opening of Quotations.

6. The winning supplier will be notified in writing or by phone or otherwise by the Head of the Procuring Entity (HOPE) subject to 

the provisions of RA 9184 and its Revised IRR.

7. The PSHS-MRC reserves the right to accept or reject any price offer, and to annul the procurement process and reject all offers 

at any time prior to contract award, without thereby incurring any liability to the affected supplier or suppliers.



Quotation No.:

GENTLEMEN: Date                :

 

  your best prices.

         Delivery will be Within Twenty (20) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

 portion(s) of the approved P.O./Contract.

Delivery Term   :
Delivery Time   :
Payment Term :

Very truly yours,

 

Authorized Company
  Representative  :

 

 Company Name   :
  IMPORTANT Address               :

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

2. If offering a substitute/equivalent, specify Telephone nos.   :
      the brand and make. T.I.N.                    :

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

Supports 3D enabled media

Power Supply: Input: (50HZ, 60HZ) 100V-240V Output: DC 5V/1A (Power 

Adapter included)

Supports resolutions up to 4K

Supports resolutions up to 4K

Slim type
***Continued on Next Page***

Supports 3D enabled media

8 pc
Slim type
5 meters Gold plated high-speed SLIM 2.0 HDMI Cable

ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT COST TOTAL COST

Display Resolution: 1920*1080p (FHD)

*Supply and Delivery***

Video Colour Systems: PAL M/N, NTSC

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

Address/ Contact Details: Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

2021-12-QN088

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

   PRICES MUST BE Tax (VAT) INCLUSIVE   

December 29, 2021

Item # QTY UNIT

Motion Rate: 60 Hz
Dolby Audio: Dolby Digital Plus

 Color: Black

 USB Media File Playback: Photo,Video,Music,Text

 
 Manual Button: Yes
 USB Ports : 2
 HDMI Ports : 2

set HDMI splitter (1 input and 4 outputs)

RF In: Cable & Air
Working Voltage: 100-240v/ 50-60Hz

Support compressed and uncompressed digital audio formats
Dolby True HD and LPCM7.1

with 1 year warranty
8

16 pc 10 meters Gold plated high-speed SLIM 2.0 HDMI Cable

HDMI Version: V1.4b.
Support multiple high definition input sources

Supports HDCP, 8bit per channel (24bit all channel) deep color.

_______________________

JEYOUPEE S. FERRERA

A.O - III / Supply Officer II

Mob. No.: 0975-703-0128 (Signature Over Printed Name)

                                                             SUB- TOTAL

         May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder.   If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be glad to have

         In case of failure to make the full delivery/completion within the time specified as offered/required, the Supplier/Contractor shall be liable for liquidated 

damages/penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the delivered/completed

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph

  Telefax:

 

Lot 1 8 set 40 inch LED TV

Delivery will be Within Twenty (20) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).
30 Calendar Days Upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO)

PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE

Bezel Type: Narrow Frame Design

CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:



Quotation No.:

GENTLEMEN: Date                :

 

  your best prices.

         Delivery will be Within Twenty (20) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

 portion(s) of the approved P.O./Contract.

Delivery Term   :
Delivery Time   :
Payment Term :

Very truly yours,

 

Authorized Company
  Representative  :

 

 Company Name   :
  IMPORTANT Address               :

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

2. If offering a substitute/equivalent, specify Telephone nos.   :
      the brand and make. T.I.N.                    :

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

98.5% Braided Shield
5 meters length

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph

  Telefax:

 

_______________________

JEYOUPEE S. FERRERA

A.O - III / Supply Officer II

Mob. No.: 0975-703-0128 (Signature Over Printed Name)

Delivery will be Within Twenty (20) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).
30 Calendar Days Upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO)

PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE

CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:

                                                             SUB- TOTAL

***Continued on Next Page***

13 cm (5 Inch) driver producing a 24 Watt deep bass response
with bluetooth connection

1 x Subwoofer
2 x satellite speakers
3.5mm Audio and RCA Inputs
Strong Bass
80 Watts Peak / 40 Watts RMS power

10 set Multimedia Speaker System with Subwoofer

Twin Conductive PVC Inner Shields
Conductor: Bare Oxygen-free copper
Gold Plated Connectors, Hi-Fi
Connector : 3-pin XLR Male to Female

16 pc XLR Cable
5 meters length
Nickel-Plated Connectors

9 pc USB 3.0 extension cable
supports full HD
supports MAC computer

10 pc Thunderbolt 2/display port male to HDMI female adapter
Slim type
Audio return
Supports 3D enabled media
Supports resolutions up to 4K
Male-Male High Premium Gold-plated HDMI

3 pc 5 meters Micro HDMI to HDMI 2.0 Cable
Slim type
Supports 3D enabled media

Supports resolutions up to 4K

         May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder.   If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be glad to have

         In case of failure to make the full delivery/completion within the time specified as offered/required, the Supplier/Contractor shall be liable for liquidated 

damages/penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the delivered/completed

Item # QTY UNIT ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT COST

20 pc 1.5 meters Gold plated high-speed SLIM 2.0 HDMI Cable

TOTAL COST

   PRICES MUST BE Tax (VAT) INCLUSIVE   

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

Address/ Contact Details: Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

2021-12-QN088

December 29, 2021



Quotation No.:

GENTLEMEN: Date                :

 

  your best prices.

         Delivery will be Within Twenty (20) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

 portion(s) of the approved P.O./Contract.

Delivery Term   :
Delivery Time   :
Payment Term :

Very truly yours,

 

Authorized Company
  Representative  :

 

 Company Name   :
  IMPORTANT Address               :

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

2. If offering a substitute/equivalent, specify Telephone nos.   :
      the brand and make. T.I.N.                    :

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

Control: Bluetooth pairing, power and volume control on wired control pod; 

bass control on back of subwoofer

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph

  Telefax:

 

_______________________

JEYOUPEE S. FERRERA

A.O - III / Supply Officer II

Mob. No.: 0975-703-0128 (Signature Over Printed Name)

Delivery will be WithinTwenty (20) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).
30 Calendar Days Upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO)

PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE

CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:

                                                              SUB-TOTAL

***Continued on Next Page***

with PC interface
48v power

Main volume knob
with headphone volume knob
With headphone jack for monitoring
2 Gain knobs
Dual microphone Inputs, XLR or Mic line
24 bit/192 kHz Professional Audio Quality

8 set Professional USB Audio Interface
with warranty
with power adapter
Up to 60 meters remote reception
With antenna
Battery:2 x 1.5V battery
Maximum deviation:80kHz
Normal deviation:22kHz
RF output:<10mW
Cartridge:Dynamic 360 degrees pickup
One 1/4" Mixed and four XLR Individual outputs
Power requirement:AC 16V,400mA
Audio output:Balanced and Unbalanced
Receiver Sensitivity:>80dB
Individual Channel Volume Controls with display screen
4 channels can work without interference at same time
Receiver full metal design
Fixed Frequency
4 wireless Gooseneck Conference Microphone System
UHF 4 Channels

8 set Professional Wireless Microphone System

         May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder.   If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be glad to have

         In case of failure to make the full delivery/completion within the time specified as offered/required, the Supplier/Contractor shall be liable for liquidated 

damages/penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the delivered/completed

Item # QTY UNIT ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT COST TOTAL COST

   PRICES MUST BE Tax (VAT) INCLUSIVE   

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

Address/ Contact Details: Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

2021-12-QN088

December 29, 2021



Quotation No.:

GENTLEMEN: Date                :

 

  your best prices.

         Delivery will be Within Twenty (20) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

 portion(s) of the approved P.O./Contract.

Delivery Term   :

Delivery Time   :

Payment Term :

Very truly yours,

 

Authorized Company

  Representative  :

 

 Company Name   :
  IMPORTANT Address               :

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

2. If offering a substitute/equivalent, specify Telephone nos.   :
      the brand and make. T.I.N.                    :

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

MicroUSB interface
DC 5V input power

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph

  Telefax:

 

_______________________

JEYOUPEE S. FERRERA

A.O - III / Supply Officer II

Mob. No.: 0975-703-0128 (Signature Over Printed Name)

Delivery will be Within Twenty (20) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

30 Calendar Days Upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO)

PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE

CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:

                                                              SUB-TOTAL

***Continued on Next Page***

2 pcs Lapel 2 pcs Headset Wireless Microphone

Comes with XLR male to female cable

Power Supply: 3V

Frequency response: 30khz-20kHz
Power Output: 10dbm
Body pack Transmitter
Power Supply: 3V (Lithium Battery)

Power Supply: 3V (Normal Battery)

Frequency response: 30kHz-20kHz

Power Output: 10dbm

Handheld Transmitter

LED Display

Power Consumption: <85Ma

Power Supply: 5V

Output Impedance: 600ohms

T.H.D: 0.03%

Channel interval: 600kHz

Frequency response: 30-20kHz

Sensitivity: -96dbm

SNR: 96db

Modulation model: pi/4 DQPSK

Channels: 16 Channels

Frequency range: 500-980MHz

Receiver

8 set Professional Wireless lavalier/lapel microphone

with 1 year warranty

2 main outputs

With monitor and recording selectors

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

Address/ Contact Details: Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

TOTAL COST

   PRICES MUST BE Tax (VAT) INCLUSIVE   

2021-12-QN088

December 29, 2021

         May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder.   If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be glad to have

         In case of failure to make the full delivery/completion within the time specified as offered/required, the Supplier/Contractor shall be liable for liquidated 

damages/penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the delivered/completed

Item # QTY UNIT ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT COST



Quotation No.:

GENTLEMEN: Date                :

 

  your best prices.

         Delivery will be Within Twenty (20) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

 portion(s) of the approved P.O./Contract.

Delivery Term   :

Delivery Time   :

Payment Term :

Very truly yours,

 

Authorized Company

  Representative  :

 

 Company Name   :
  IMPORTANT Address               :

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

2. If offering a substitute/equivalent, specify Telephone nos.   :
      the brand and make. T.I.N.                    :

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph

  Telefax:

 

_______________________

JEYOUPEE S. FERRERA

A.O - III / Supply Officer II

Mob. No.: 0975-703-0128 (Signature Over Printed Name)

Delivery will be Within Twenty (20) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

30 Calendar Days Upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO)

PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE

CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:

                                                              GRAND TOTAL

***Nothing Follows***

Comes with battery case

2 hours charging time with individual control

With original quick smart charger with 4 LED indicator

Capacity : 2550 mAh

Self-discharge : 85% Capacity After 1 Years

Size : AA, HR6 HR3U *Voltage : 1.2 V

         May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder.   If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be glad to have

         In case of failure to make the full delivery/completion within the time specified as offered/required, the Supplier/Contractor shall be liable for liquidated 

damages/penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the delivered/completed

Item # QTY UNIT ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT COST

25 set 4 pieces Ni-MH Low Discharge Rechargeable Battery

TOTAL COST

   PRICES MUST BE Tax (VAT) INCLUSIVE   

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

Address/ Contact Details: Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

2021-12-QN088

December 29, 2021


